
5.45 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras
6, 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.46 Memories of Other Days
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Recital by NancyO’Brien (soprano)
7.456 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
8.30 "Stage Poor Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. December 19Pe wen me
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9.45

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
The Friendly Road (Road-

mender)
10.15
10.30
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Judy and Jane
Adventures of Jane Arden
Digger Hale's Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)&1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
Captain Danger
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks

T sccentanenendtenhienidenenanetedta caida ete

7.15
7.30
7.458.08.5

Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories :

So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices :

Famous Romances: Don
Caesar de Bozan and Lucille
Romero (jast broadcast)8.45

11. 0

Songs of Good Cheer
Four Sisters
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages
Youth Must Have Its Swing
London News

ZLB unm. we.
> 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.3

1.30

PONNN
Q

a

ooowo

including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus

0
& 1.15 p.m. London News

Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Mid-day Melody Menu
Moments of Charm
Christmas Shopping sessionThe Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session,

Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar (first
broadcast)
8.45 Melodies of the Movies9. 0 Four Sisters9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl De-tective
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

= 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices ~
10. 0 dudy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
ey Anne)12. Lunchtime session
12.*4 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young

Musical Roundabout
4.30° Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in-Your Mirror
Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Inspiration
Bulldog Drummond

30 Commando Story (lastaan7.45 Novel Narratives
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: Ty-ne Thompson and Lila Mer-rit
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 1 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: The Unstable
Earth10.0 Variety11. 0 London News

4ZB 0,1310 k.e. 229 m.
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3 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News30° Health Talk
Hs 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take 4
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family (final broadcast)6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightoap Yarns8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Famous Romances: Roland
Pierce and Betsy Blair8.45 Quiz Time
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
11. 0 London News

272,
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

@. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner musio
6.15 London News
Talking DrumsBachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices

. Famous Romances: Cheva-
lier De Maupret and Juliet deMorteman
8.45 Dombey and Son
9. Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
oO. Close down
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ROYALTY
ALMOND PASTE
GUARANTEE:

Royalty Almond Paste is guaran-teed to keep fresh for 12 monthsfrom date of manufacture Every
Honestly packetshows dateofmanufacture_

Should there be any complaint;do you return to grocer where purchased,and replacementwill bemade
really DIRECTIONS FOR USE:
like Knead AlmondPastewell to make

pliable Cold weather O1 storage
BARE willhardenRoyalty AlmondPaste,but thoroughkneadingwillatonce

soften andmake ready for use.LEGS?
IMPORTANT:Nosmartwoman To ensure Almond Paste adheringdoes4 Buy this firmly, brush the cake over lightlyVictory Hosiery with a syrup made of sugar andforround-the- hot water O1anyothersimilarsub-home general stance such as jam, etcwear: In four

styles,seamed
and fashion-marked;infinequality ROYALTY ALMONDPASTE
materialsequal toexpensive im- ismadewithGenuineGround
portedhosiery: Almondsand doesnotcontain
SUPERAY quality rayon rein- any substitutes or artificial
forcedforhardwear 3/6 colouringor flavouring:

SERVICE Ahigh-grade lislefor smart wear 3/1 ROYALTY Genuine Almond
FLEXNIT fancyrayon 3/1 Paste MAKES the Cake4Beware of Synthetic or Arti-DULLURE fne rayon, knitted
inside out for modern, dull ficial imitations. The name

effect 4/3 ROYALTY is yourguaranteeSold byDrapers,Department Stores ofquality.and Chain Stores: 8.4

what
"HERES aantingTvebeen
forYEARSI"

HANDEX
HandProtector
Protectsthehands
like an Invisible
Glove!
HANDEX keeps the

87il
"befen handssofc andsupple:
Gun Never againwill You
roughen Your handswith harsh scrubbing
{0 clean chem simply
use Handex first?
AvallableacallStores:

3otherJidy#ouse Products
FURNEXLiquid Veneer
BATHEXBathCleaner
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZAgents:SASmlth & Co-Led82-84Aibere Se: Aucklana

haNDEX|

Manbtr

Jnedie

QurSeada

THAT MAGMETIC
LASTING Chahm
A few alluring touches of
Poudre Tokalon, tbe exquisite
face powder made with the4 7exclusive mousse of cream
formula;impartalluring, girlish
beautyoffascinatingloveliness.

Stays on all
day.Fullrange 8of glamorous
shades: P
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POUDRE

TokalonRGd
CreationofTokalon Ltd:e
AvonHouse;Oxford Street, London:

EACh
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SECRET


